
Quincy Park District Baseball 

 

8U Competitive League 2024 

 

 Team     Coach    Phone 

1.  Midwest Storm   Wes Creech   217-779-0904  

2.  Quincy Mayhem 8U-Tait   Bobby Tait   217-653-6062 

3.  Legends 8U    Travis Ruppel   217-440-9113 

4.  Mayhem 8U-Smith    Jeff Smith   217-316-4186 

5.  Quincy Mayhem 7U-Rabe  Josh Rabe   217-779-3782 

 

  

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 

 

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout  

 

Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street 

 

 

Tues. May 7   Thur. May 9   Tues. May 14 

5:15 1-4 Avenue 7:45 5-3 Avenue 5:15 4-2 Avenue        

6:30 2-3 Avenue     6:30 5-1 Avenue 

 

Thur. May 16   Tues. May 21   Thur. May 23 

7:45 3-1 Avenue 5:15 2-5 Avenue 7:45 1-2 Avenue                  

    6:30 3-4 Avenue   

 

Tues. May 28   Thur. May 30   Tues. June 4 

5:15 4-1 Avenue 7:45 4-5 Avenue 5:15 3-5 Avenue  

6:30 3-2 Avenue     6:30 2-1 Avenue 

     

Thur. June 6   Tues. June 11   Thur. June 13 

7:45 2-4 Avenue 5:15 3-1 Avenue 7:45 5-2 Avenue 

    6:30 5-4 Avenue  

  

Tues. June 18   Thur. June 20  Tues. June 25 

5:15 1-4 Avenue 7:45 4-5 Avenue 5:15 5-3 Avenue   

6:30 2-3 Avenue     6:30 1-2 Avenue 

       

Thur. June 27   

6:30 1-5 Avenue    

7:45 4-3 Avenue          

       

 

 


